

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 768/2019, in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4/2019

FEDERATION HAJ PTOS OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

I.A. NO. 768/2019-EX-PARTE STAY

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 26/2019 (X)

I.A. NO. 4480/2019-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

W.P.(C) No. 33/2019 (X)

I.A. NO. 5228/2019-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

Date : 23-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, SR. Adv.
Mr. Sulaiman Mohd. Khan, Dv.
Mohd. Ainul Ansari, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Aamir Nabi, Adv.
Ms. Taiba Khan, Adv.
Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Khatwan, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khushid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Gharote, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Bora, Adv.
Ms. Monica Haseja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.01.2019.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)